## L1500062445F

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000268648500

02/10/15--01016--010 \*\*125.00

SOFFICIENCY OF FILING

5 FEB 10 AMI1: 5

15 FEB 10 MIII: 47

J. Strivers FEB 10 2015

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	s Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: EM	ILY Maries EN	1914 Planning, nited Liability Company	LLC
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Tiffany	VITTLE Name of Person	
<u>En</u>	1114 Maric's E	Vent Planning, Firm/Company	ис
	222 Central 3	Street	
		Address	
Tall	lanassee, Fl	orida 32303	<u> </u>
<u>emilyr</u>	NAUESEVENTS E E-mail address: (to be used	ORIGA 32303 City/State and Zip Code CAMOUL, COM COOR future annual report notifica	ution)
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Tiffany L	ittle at (	950 264 25 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Address	Street/Courier Add: Registration Section	ress

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Emily Marie's Event Plann (Must end with the words "Limited L	ing, LLC iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE 11 - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office.	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1222 Central Street Tallahassee, Fl 32303	1222 Central Street Tallahassee, FL 32303
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
	street
capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	call statutes relating to the proper and complete performance stations of my position as registered agent as provided for in r 605, F.S
Registered Agent's Agnatu	re (REQUIRED)
Page 1 of 2	

Title:  "AMBR" = Authorized Member  "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
<u>mar</u>	Tiffany Little 1222 Central Street Tallahassee, Fl 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)  LE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: February 10, 2015 (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	ate of filing: February 10, 2015 . (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing: Febluky 10, 2015 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ate of filing: Febluary 10, 2015 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: